
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM
Company Name: Application Date:
Address:
Telephone: Fax:

E-mail:
Type of business:
Contact person:
Application Type: Renewal New Aoplication
Areas of Interest Education Environment Marketing Membership

Finance Fundraising Volunteer
Category: Fee Schedule:
Individual DOB US $50.00
Attraction US $215.00
Registered Association US $65.00
Commercial Business:
Small (up to 10 employees) US $95.00
Large (over 10 employees) US $145.00
Financial Services US $215.00
Accommodation 1 - 5 Rooms US $95.00

6 - 20 Rooms US $215.00
21 - 50 Rooms US $255.00
51 - 100 Rooms US $355.00
Over 100 Rooms US $680.00

Do you have a Food Handler Permit? Yes No
Do you have a Fire Certificate? Yes No
Are you TPDCo Certified? Yes No
Do you have a Health Certificate? Yes No
Do you have a License to operate? Yes No
Companies Adversary Date:

Prices are quoted in US$’s
Membership contingent on approval of the Board of Directors

Membership fees are due in January of each year
Membership of both JHTA Negril receive a 20% discount on JHTA fees only

OFFICE USE ONLY
Date of Approval
Director Director
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